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Business  & Hospitality
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Bachelor of Arts  
in Global Business 
Management
3 years

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Tuition 29,100 CHF 30,100 CHF 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF 1,000 CHF* 1,000 CHF*

TOTAL 38,600 CHF 39,600 CHF 40,600 CHF

*For transfer students
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Bachelor of Arts  
in Hotel & Hospitality 
Management
3 years

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Tuition 29,100 CHF 30,100 CHF 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF 1,000 CHF* 1,000 CHF*

TOTAL 38,600 CHF 39,600 CHF 40,600 CHF
*For transfer students
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Graduate Certificate  
in Hospitality Business 
Management
10 weeks

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Terms 1 & 2

Tuition 17,200 CHF

Operating costs 850 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

10 weeks)
2,950 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  22,000 CHF
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Postgraduate  
Diploma in Hospitality 
Management
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 29,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,500 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  39,600 CHF
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Master of Science 
in International  
Hospitality 
Management
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 30,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,500 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  40,600 CHF
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Master of Science  
in Global Business 
Management
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  40,600 CHF
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Master of Science               
in International          
Tourism Management
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  40,600 CHF
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Master of Business 
Administration 
with Specialisation
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 34,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  43,600 CHF



10 / 21 Disclaimer : Fees are reviewed every year and are subject to change at any time.

Combined Master 
of Science and  
Master of Business 
Administration
18 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 44,350 CHF

Operating costs 3,900 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

36 weeks)
8,850 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  58,100 CHF
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Culinary Arts



12 / 21 Disclaimer : Fees are reviewed every year and are subject to change at any time.

Culinary Certificate 
courses
10 weeks

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
CULINARY ARTS

Terms 1 & 2

Tuition 16,200 CHF

Operating costs 850 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

10  weeks)
2,950 CHF

Uniforms, knife sets etc. 500 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  21,500 CHF
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Bachelor of Arts 
in Culinary Arts 
and Patisserie
(Pastry, Chocolate and Bakery)

3 years

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
CULINARY ARTS

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Tuition 29,100 CHF 30,100 CHF 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF

Uniforms, knife sets etc. 500 CHF 500* CHF 500* CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF 1,000*CHF 1,000*CHF

TOTAL 39,100 CHF 40,100 CHF 41,100 CHF

*For transfer students
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Bachelor of Arts 
in Culinary Arts
3 years

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
CULINARY ARTS

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Tuition 29,100 CHF 30,100 CHF 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF 5,900 CHF

Uniforms, knife sets etc. 500 CHF 500* CHF 500* CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF 1,000*CHF 1,000*CHF

TOTAL 39,100 CHF 40,100 CHF 41,100 CHF

*For transfer students
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Postgraduate 
Diploma in 
Culinary Arts
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
CULINARY ARTS

Year 1

Tuition 30,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Uniforms, knife sets etc. 500 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  40,100 CHF
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Master of Science  
in Culinary 
Entrepreneurship
12 months

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY

Year 1

Tuition 31,100 CHF

Operating costs 2,600 CHF

Living expenses
(shared standard room and meals, 

24 weeks)
5,900 CHF

Application fee 1,000 CHF

TOTAL :  40,600 CHF

New to the culinary field? Master the craft before leading the business with an 
additional intensive, hands-on 3-month Certificate in Culinary Operations, followed 
by the MSc in Culinary Entrepreneurship, for a special package price of CHF 50,000.
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Preparatory English Programme
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Terms 1 & 2

Tuition 4,000 CHF

Operating costs 850 CHF

Living expenses
(only apply to academic semester)

2,950 CHF

TOTAL :  7,800 CHF

Preparatory 
English 
Programme
10 weeks

This 10-week programme, only offered in 
conjunction with a BHMS standard programme, 
is an intensive course designed for students 
whose English level is not yet sufficient to  
meet the entry requirements of their chosen 
course of study.

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
PREPARATORY ENGLISH PROGRAMME
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Living expenses

Meals:
• 	�Three meals a day served at the City Campus

Restaurant during the week, including a breakfast
buffet and a soup and salad bar.

• 	�Brunch with dinner service on weekends,
public holidays, and during term breaks
at Lakeside Campus.

• 	�Accommodations for your unique dietary needs
at no extra cost.

Accomodation:
• 	�Located in the heart of Lucerne, our two main

campuses provide you with comfortable rooms
and modern amenities to help you feel at home
throughout your time with us.

• 	�All rooms on our City Campus include a balcony
and kitchen.

Operating costs

• 	�Mandatory health & medical insurance
(with a deductible of CHF 100)

• 	�Visa, B-permit, and local tax
• Access to e-campus and internet

Details regarding 
our pricing :

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
DETAILS REGARDING OUR PRICING

• 	�Rooms on our Lakeside Campus generally have their
own balcony but do not have a kitchen. A shared
student kitchen is provided.

• 	�All rooms are non-smoking.
• 	�Housekeeping is not provided ; however, all students

are provided with cleaning kits that can be collected
and returned to reception. All rooms are equipped
with toilet paper, trash bags, and cleaning supplies.

• 	�Bed linens and towels are provided and can be
dropped off for cleaning once a week.

• 	�Accommodation is provided free of charge during
term breaks.

• 	�Parking spaces can be rented for CHF 200 at City
Campus subject to availability.

• 	�Excursions and field trips
• 	�First airport pick-up

Note : �Refunds will not be issued for any services 
a student chooses not to use.
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Details regarding 
accomodation :

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
DETAILS REGARDING OUR ACCOMODATION

4 Terms 

Shared accomodation 
(2-4 people) Included in your fees

Studio Standard Lakeside 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 6,600 – surcharge

Studio Superior City 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 7,500 – surcharge

2 Terms

Shared accomodation 
(2-4 people) Included in your fees

Studio Standard Lakeside 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 3,300  – surcharge

Studio Superior City 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 3,750  – surcharge

For all 1–3 year programmes : For 3-month certificate programmes :

4 Terms

Shared accomodation 
(2-4 people)  CHF 3,900

Studio Standard Lakeside 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 10,500

Studio Superior City 
Campus (1 person)  CHF 11,400

Meals (optional)  CHF 2,000

For Master of Science and MBA students :

For Master of Science and MBA students who desire  
to stay on campus following their academic semester 
to complete their dissertation/research project,  
the following rates apply :

Please note that Master of Science/MBA students who 
choose to spend their second semester on campus will 
need to pay an additional administration fee of CHF 1,500.
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Early payment discount

Students who pay their fees in full 90 days before the 
start of each term benefit from a discount of CHF 1000.

GPA scholarships

Students whose GPA is between 60-69% are awarded 
with a scholarship of CHF 500.
Students whose GPA is between 70% or more are awar-
ded with a scholarship of CHF 1,000.

Payment information

Payments can be made online  or by bank transfer 
payable in Swiss francs (CHF) to :

Beneficiary : 
B.H.M.S. AG  
Business & Hotel Management School 

Address : 
Gütschstrasse 2-6, CH-6003 Lucerne

IBAN : CH36 8080 8001 4518 1087 2

Account Number : 1 4518 1087 2

Name of the bank :
Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft 
Raiffeisenplatz 4  
CH-9001 St. Gallen

BC-Nr.  : 80808

SWIFT-BIC:  RAIFCH22XXX

Payment  
information :

SCHOOL FEES 2026 
PAYMENT INFORMATION

For payments in your currency and a competitive 
exchange rate, please use this online solution  
provided by Flywire.

https://bhms.flywire.com
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SCHOOL FEES 2026 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ENROLMENT

Registration and School Fees
A reservation fee is payable within 10 days of receiving 
the letter of acceptance. All fees and deposits must be 
paid to BHMS Business & Hotel Management School 
(BHMS) bank account in Switzerland. 
The first year fee is payable upon receiving visa 
approval. All subsequent fees are payable before term 
start.

Academics
Students will receive guidance on academic, school 
and local regulations during their orientation session. 
Key documents including the Academic Policies and 
Student Handbook are readily available to students 
online as a reference and students are expected to be 
familiar with the regulations. 

Accreditation
BHMS is an eduQua certified institution. eduQua stan-
dards are set by the Swiss Association for Quality & 
Management Systems (SQS). BHMS is an accredited 
Institution for adult learning and is regulated by the 
Canton of Lucerne for the provision of quality standards 
in Higher Education. In addition, BHMS is accredited 
by Robert Gordon University, Aberdeen, Scotland, as 
well as ACF, the American Culinary Federation.

Transcripts & Credit Transfer
It is each student’s responsibility to ensure that all 
high school and postsecondary transcripts are avai-
lable during the admission process. 
If these records are not immediately available, a 
"provisional" acceptance letter may be issued autho-
rizing the applicant to begin a degree programme or 
another programme of study as an enrolled student 
for a limited period of time during which official docu-
ments required for matriculation are obtained. BHMS 
does not guarantee that academic credits from other 
institutions will be accepted.

Accomodation & Board
BHMS is obliged to provide room and board, as far 
as a student has contracted such. Room and board 
includes shared or single accommodation, 24-hour 
supervision as well as food and beverage privileges  
that include a daily breakfast, lunch and dinner buffet 
from Monday to Friday. Brunch and dinners are offe-
red on Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays.

Internship
Students may choose to undertake their internships 
in Switzerland or internationally. During the Swiss 
internship, students will be under contractual obli-
gation with their employerswhich will entitle them to 
receive a monthly trainee’s gross salary of CHF 2,359.
To qualify for internship in Switzerland, students 
are expected to meet specific academic, professio-
nal, and language skills standards set forth by BHMS. 
For non-EU students, working part-time off-campus 
during the academic semester is illegal and therefore 
not permitted.

Liability
Courses are held only with a sufficient number of 
participants. BHMS or its subsidiary company reserve 
the right to cancel courses due to insufficient parti-
cipants, or due to circumstances beyond its control.  
In such case, all fees paid in advance will be refunded 
to participants.
Claims for damages or compensation in this case 
will not be entertained and the participant agrees 
that they are excluded. Classes will be held in rooms, 
buildings or locations determined by the BHMS or its 
subsidiary company. 
A right of the participant to have classes or instruc-
tion in a specific classroom, a specific school buil-
ding, or specific location is excluded. Claims for 
damages or compensation in this case will not be 
entertained and the participant agrees that they are 
excluded. In reasonable and justified cases, courses  
which have been started can be postponed, or alter-

Terms and 
conditions  
of enrolment

natively continued in a location in another BHMS or 
subsidiary company school. 

Refund Policy
In the event of cancellation 90 days or longer before 
the commencement date of the course, a refund minus 
the reservation fee will be made. 
For cancellation received after this deadline, there 
will be no refund made under any circumstances. If a 
student withdraws for any reason during the semes-
ter, no refund of any fee (registration, tuition, accom-
modation, meals) will be made. The same applies to 
students who are dismissed for academic/disciplinary 
reasons from the school. 
Students whose applications are not accepted or 
whose visa applications are rejected through no fault 
of their own, are entitled for a full refund excluding an 
administration fee of CHF 500.
No refund is made for unused or partially used 
services, such as in tuition fee, accommodation, board 
or operating expense.

Applicable Jurisdiction
The present Terms & Conditions shall be governed by 
Swiss law. For any controversy arising between BHMS 
and a student and or agent, the place of jurisdiction 
shall be that of the Canton of Lucerne, Switzerland.
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